Chairman’s Schedule

June 2024
Monday, June 3, 2024
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, Office of the
Comptroller of the Currency (OCC)
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meeting w/Patrick Jenkins, Deputy Editor,
Financial Times
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman,
National Credit Union Administration
(NCUA)
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM Reception of the FDIC Advisory Committee
on Economic Inclusion
Tuesday, June 4, 2024
8:00 AM Meeting of the FDIC Advisory Committee
on Economic Inclusion
4:30 PM Interagency meeting w/Michael Barr, Vice
Chair for Supervision, Board of Governors
for the Federal Reserve System (FRB), and
Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the
Currency, OCC
Wednesday, June 5, 2024
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff



11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

Thursday, June 6, 2024

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:45 PM

4:45 PM

Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director,
FDIC

Meeting w/Mike Calhoun, President, and
Lauren Saunders, Associate Director, Center
for Responsible Lending

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Interagency meeting w/Michael Barr, Vice
Chair for Supervision, FRB, and Michael
Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency,
occC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman,
FDIC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Gene Ludwig, Managing Partner,
Canapi Ventures

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



Friday, June 7, 2024

7:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Monday, June 10, 2024

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM

Meeting w/International Association of
Deposit Insurers — High Level Steering
Group

Meeting w/Systemic Risk Council and
Sheila Bair, Founding Board Member, The
Volcker Alliance, and former FDIC Chair

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/William Isaac, Chairman and
Founder, Secura/lsaac Group, and former
FDIC Chair

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Eric Pan, President and Chief
Executive Officer, Investment Company
Institute

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director,
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau
(CFPB)

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Interagency meeting w/Michael Barr, Vice
Chair for Supervision, FRB, and Michael
Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency,
ocCcC



2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff

Tuesday, June 11, 2024

10:45 AM Meeting w/staff

12:15 PM Remarks at the Federal Bar Association
Banking Law Executive Council

Wednesday, June 12, 2024

Out of Office
Thursday, June 13, 2024
8:30 AM Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Friday, June 14, 2024
9:00 AM Financial Stability Board Plenary meeting

w/John Berrigan, Directorate-General for
Financial Stability, Financial Services and

Capital Markets Union
Monday, June 17, 2024
7:30 AM Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
8:30 AM Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM Meeting w/John Berrigan, Director-General,

European Union, European Commission’s
Directorate-General for Financial Stability,



1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

Tuesday, June 18, 2024

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM
3:30 PM

Wednesday, June 19, 2024

Thursday, June 20, 2024

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

Financial Services and Capital Markets
Union

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Christy Goldsmith Romero,
Commissioner, Commodity Futures Trading
Commission

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Doreen Greenwald, National
President, National Treasury Employees

Union

Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director,
FDIC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

No Meetings
Juneteenth Holiday

Meeting w/staff

FDIC Board of Directors Meeting



12:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

Friday, June 21, 2024

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM

5:00 PM

Interagency meeting w/Michael Barr, Vice
Chair for Supervision, FRB, and Michael
Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency,
oCcC

Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman,
FDIC

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Jon Davidson, Chief of Staff,
Department of Homeland Security

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



Monday, June 24, 2024

8:00 AM Meeting w/Lisa Cook, Governor, Board of
Governors, FRB

8:30 AM Meeting w/staff

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff

10:30 PM Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

11:30 AM Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA

12:00 PM Meeting w/Sandra L. Thompson, Director,
Federal Housing Finance Agency

1:30 PM Meeting w/NeighborWorks America Board
of Directors

4:30 PM Meeting w/staff

Tuesday, June 25, 2024

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

10:30 AM Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff

1:30 PM Meeting w/staff

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:30 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff



4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Wednesday, June 26, 2024
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:15PM
4:00 PM

Thursday, June 27, 2024

8:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

Interagency meeting w/Michael Barr, Vice
Chair for Supervision, FRB, and Michael
Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency,
occC

Meeting w/contractor

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Federal Financial Institutions Examination
Council Principals Meeting

Interagency meeting w/Michael Barr, Vice
Chair for Supervision, FRB, and Michael
Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency,
OoCC

Meeting w/Charlie Scharf, President and
Chief Executive Officer, Wells Fargo

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



Friday, June 28, 2024

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff

10:30 AM Meeting w/staff

11:30 AM Meeting w/NeighborWorks America Audit
Committee

12:00 PM Meeting w/staff

1:00 PM Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman,
FDIC

1:30 PM Meeting w/staff

2:30 PM Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director,
FDIC

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:30 PM Meeting w/staff

4:30 PM Meeting w/staff



