Chairman's Schedule **June 2024**

Monday, June 3, 2024

onday, c	June 3, 2024	
9:3	0 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:	00 AM	Meeting w Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, Office of the Comptroller of the Currency (OCC)
11:	30 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:0	0 PM	Meeting w/Patrick Jenkins, Deputy Editor, Financial Times
2:0	0 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:0	0 PM	Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, National Credit Union Administration (NCUA)
4:0	0 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:3	0 PM	Reception of the FDIC Advisory Committee on Economic Inclusion
ıesday, .	June 4, 2024	

Tue

8:00 AM	Meeting of the FDIC Advisory Committee on Economic Inclusion
4:30 PM	Interagency meeting w/Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision, Board of Governors for the Federal Reserve System (FRB), and Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

Wednesday, June 5, 2024

9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff

11:30 AM Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director,

FDIC

12:00 PM Meeting w/Mike Calhoun, President, and

Lauren Saunders, Associate Director, Center

for Responsible Lending

1:30 PM Meeting w/staff

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

4:30 PM Meeting w/staff

5:30 PM Interagency meeting w/Michael Barr, Vice

Chair for Supervision, FRB, and Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency,

OCC

Thursday, June 6, 2024

8:30 AM Meeting w/staff

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff

10:30 AM Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman,

FDIC

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

12:30 PM Meeting w/Gene Ludwig, Managing Partner,

Canapi Ventures

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

2:30 PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:45 PM Meeting w/staff

4:45 PM Meeting w/staff

Friday, June 7, 2024

7:00 AM Meeting w/International Association of

Deposit Insurers – High Level Steering

Group

9:00 AM Meeting w/Systemic Risk Council and

Sheila Bair, Founding Board Member, The Volcker Alliance, and former FDIC Chair

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff

12:30 PM Meeting w/William Isaac, Chairman and

Founder, Secura/Isaac Group, and former

FDIC Chair

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting w/Eric Pan, President and Chief

Executive Officer, Investment Company

Institute

Monday, June 10, 2024

8:30 AM Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director,

Consumer Financial Protection Bureau

(CFPB)

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting

Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

12:00 PM Meeting w/staff

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff

1:30 PM Interagency meeting w/Michael Barr, Vice

Chair for Supervision, FRB, and Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency,

OCC

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA

3:30 PM Meeting w/staff

4:30 PM Meeting w/staff

Tuesday, June 11, 2024

10:45 AM Meeting w/staff

12:15 PM Remarks at the Federal Bar Association

Banking Law Executive Council

Wednesday, June 12, 2024

Out of Office

Thursday, June 13, 2024

8:30 AM Meeting w/staff

1:30 PM Meeting w/staff

Friday, June 14, 2024

9:00 AM Financial Stability Board Plenary meeting

w/John Berrigan, Directorate-General for Financial Stability, Financial Services and

Capital Markets Union

Monday, June 17, 2024

7:30 AM Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB

8:30 AM Meeting w/staff

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

12:00 PM Meeting w/John Berrigan, Director-General,

European Union, European Commission's Directorate-General for Financial Stability,

Financial Services and Capital Markets

Union

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff

1:30 PM Meeting w/staff

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

2:30 PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA

3:30 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Tuesday, June 18, 2024

8:00 AM Meeting w/Christy Goldsmith Romero,

Commissioner, Commodity Futures Trading

Commission

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM Meeting w/Doreen Greenwald, National

President, National Treasury Employees

Union

11:00 AM Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director,

FDIC

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:30 PM Meeting w/staff

Wednesday, June 19, 2024

No Meetings

Juneteenth Holiday

Thursday, June 20, 2024

8:00 AM Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting

12:00 PM	Interagency meeting w/Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision, FRB, and Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
2:00 PM	Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman, FDIC
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Friday, June 21, 2024	
8:00 AM	Meeting w/Jon Davidson, Chief of Staff, Department of Homeland Security
9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
12:30 PM	Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:15 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff

Monday, June 24, 2024

8:00 AM Meeting w/Lisa Cook, Governor, Board of

Governors, FRB

8:30 AM Meeting w/staff

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff

10:30 PM Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting

Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

11:30 AM Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA

12:00 PM Meeting w/Sandra L. Thompson, Director,

Federal Housing Finance Agency

1:30 PM Meeting w/NeighborWorks America Board

of Directors

4:30 PM Meeting w/staff

Tuesday, June 25, 2024

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

10:30 AM Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff

1:30 PM Meeting w/staff

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:30 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff

4:30 PM Meeting w/staff

5:00 PM Interagency meeting w/Michael Barr, Vice

Chair for Supervision, FRB, and Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency,

OCC

Wednesday, June 26, 2024

8:00 AM Meeting w/contractor

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

12:00 PM Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:15 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Thursday, June 27, 2024

8:30 AM Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM Federal Financial Institutions Examination

Council Principals Meeting

11:30 AM Interagency meeting w/Michael Barr, Vice

Chair for Supervision, FRB, and Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency,

OCC

2:00 PM Meeting w/Charlie Scharf, President and

Chief Executive Officer, Wells Fargo

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Friday, June 28, 2024

4:30 PM

9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/NeighborWorks America Audit Committee
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman, FDIC
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM	Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director, FDIC
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff